


Steelchallenge 2024 - Austrian International Open
2024-12-14
Category Leaders - Pistole Standard

Category: Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Handl, Reinhard 13 PS 93.52 100.00 15.14 14.16 13.96 14.33 19.60 16.33
2 Benesch, Thomas 217 PS 106.85 87.52 17.89 17.19 14.24 18.63 20.15 18.75
3 Geiger, Michael R. 128 PS 119.97 77.95 19.42 18.77 16.73 19.62 24.01 21.42
4 Gschwandtner, Sepp 35 PS 129.67 72.12 24.08 23.09 17.47 20.22 23.55 21.26
5 Eckstein, Reinhart 208 PS 139.96 66.82 25.34 22.11 16.83 20.44 28.39 26.85
6 Fischer, Bernard 116 PS 148.66 62.91 25.88 21.29 16.96 24.08 28.34 32.11
7 Geiblinger, Elmar 179 PS 149.28 62.65 23.48 30.00 18.98 21.99 26.06 28.77
8 Schober, Manfred 123 PS 162.05 57.71 27.86 26.20 20.76 25.21 34.20 27.82
9 Zwatz, Thomas 264 PS 164.11 56.99 29.50 23.25 19.22 25.94 37.18 29.02

10 Reinhard, Hofstetter 261 PS 178.61 52.36 31.89 25.69 23.30 29.50 32.03 36.20
11 Philipp, Reinhard 188 PS 214.16 43.67 35.47 36.92 27.45 35.22 42.17 36.93
12 Bohland, Harald 183 PS 255.07 36.66 33.53 34.31 23.37 58.09 49.04 56.73

Category: Super Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Muehlbacher, Hubert 223 PS 150.87 100.00 23.89 22.07 16.61 21.33 36.62 30.35
2 Ecker, Wolfgang 192 PS 183.62 82.16 29.53 30.74 22.72 30.54 31.46 38.63
3 Preuner, manfred 175 PS 240.97 62.61 34.24 29.78 27.08 32.28 69.49 48.10

Category: Maenner

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 47 PS 82.38 100.00 15.08 11.44 9.72 13.98 16.17 15.99
2 Ulreich, Rainer 163 PS 90.24 91.29 17.15 11.87 11.89 15.14 18.43 15.76
3 Balogh, Béla 242 PS 99.29 82.97 16.81 13.80 12.26 16.86 20.70 18.86
4 Baminger, Johann 63 PS 103.07 79.93 19.09 15.34 13.80 16.94 20.24 17.66
5 Kroiss, Robert 72 PS 104.65 78.72 18.08 16.57 13.86 16.69 20.91 18.54
6 Theuerkorn, Mario 78 PS 112.23 73.40 21.35 18.39 14.31 17.68 21.80 18.70
7 Pfluegl, Walter 129 PS 123.28 66.82 22.37 20.28 16.53 18.72 23.51 21.87
8 Lehner, Ronald 212 PS 130.91 62.93 22.26 22.42 16.50 21.73 23.80 24.20
9 Rametsteiner, Josef 56 PS 131.96 62.43 22.40 20.83 17.95 21.19 25.00 24.59

10 Rud, Andreas 155 PS 132.47 62.19 21.53 19.15 15.91 19.61 26.28 29.99
11 Maurer, Karl 90 PS 133.25 61.82 22.72 20.29 16.47 21.47 26.15 26.15
12 Hoelblinger, Hannes 197 PS 135.60 60.75 22.96 21.66 15.62 20.99 25.88 28.49
13 Scherz, Andreas 55 PS 137.21 60.04 21.91 25.19 18.98 22.82 26.01 22.30
14 Fallmann, Daniel 154 PS 142.40 57.85 24.79 21.89 17.49 22.99 22.41 32.83
15 Pichlmann, Thomas 84 PS 153.27 53.75 29.85 25.80 19.21 22.36 28.46 27.59
16 Grueneis, Markus 150 PS 154.20 53.42 24.97 23.90 20.11 26.27 29.73 29.22
17 Kronberger, Rudolf 185 PS 161.51 51.01 25.74 24.65 19.34 28.68 33.95 29.15
18 Foltin, Tim 190 PS 162.83 50.59 25.64 27.80 22.34 25.63 30.55 30.87
19 Utz, Johannes 234 PS 165.87 49.67 29.52 25.51 22.29 27.86 31.06 29.63
20 Grabner, Michael 112 PS 169.25 48.67 31.54 26.45 16.90 27.04 29.35 37.97
21 Muehlegger, Johannes 250 PS 171.03 48.17 32.97 22.39 17.84 20.86 38.16 38.81
22 Gallo, Raphael 187 PS 173.17 47.57 30.36 25.44 19.44 30.19 33.20 34.54
23 Schoeller, David 262 PS 180.02 45.76 34.44 35.53 19.44 24.27 35.53 30.81
24 Koller, Sebastian 82 PS 194.20 42.42 30.68 31.28 27.57 30.58 35.70 38.39
25 Maurer, Christian 121 PS 198.08 41.59 39.96 28.40 21.37 30.39 37.38 40.58
26 Steinberger-Ritzinger, Martin 189 PS 243.66 33.81 43.67 40.34 26.70 36.32 51.72 44.91
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27 Pschernig, Andreas 182 U PS - - - - - - - -

Category: Frauen

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Musil, Jacqueline 137 PS 145.76 100.00 29.74 23.26 18.11 21.10 23.89 29.66
2 Estermann, Sarah 152 PS 147.68 98.70 26.76 24.85 21.49 24.05 24.99 25.54
3 Singer, Barbara 52 U PS 156.18 93.33 33.47 24.27 20.70 22.90 28.07 26.77
4 Geretschlaeger, Gaby 196 PS 172.04 84.72 26.67 26.28 19.95 26.66 39.22 33.26
5 Mazanek, Anna 302 U PS 194.60 74.90 38.07 31.79 25.29 27.21 39.28 32.96
6 Menegaldo, Caterina 44 PS 208.82 69.80 30.96 38.86 28.51 33.53 32.75 44.21
7 Erlinger, Marieva 225 PS 400.83 36.36 102.37 45.39 38.86 74.76 75.75 63.70
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Steelchallenge 2024 - Austrian International Open
2024-12-14
Category Leaders - Pistole Open

Category: Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Weissboeck, Werner 4 PO 102.86 100.00 18.50 16.36 13.23 16.65 20.26 17.86
2 Hampel, Chrisof 101 PO 103.72 99.17 17.07 15.49 14.68 15.91 23.21 17.36
3 Benesch, Thomas 216 PO 107.60 95.59 17.65 18.00 14.34 18.46 19.23 19.92
4 Lindinger, Rudolf 68 PO 107.69 95.51 19.38 17.04 14.66 16.37 22.07 18.17
5 Willhalm, Klaus 73 PO 136.76 75.21 23.55 19.05 22.36 20.81 25.85 25.14
6 Sippl, Guenter 113 PO 161.65 63.63 23.66 21.81 18.16 38.31 36.79 22.92
7 Gnadlinger, Sejdola 246 PO 201.89 50.95 29.34 31.49 22.63 33.58 44.03 40.82
8 Loos, Andreas 265 PO 255.76 40.22 53.37 37.11 29.81 31.69 46.99 56.79

Category: Maenner

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Gábor, Tanács 174 PO 85.12 100.00 14.18 13.17 11.89 15.29 15.04 15.55
2 Ulreich, Rainer 164 PO 89.33 95.29 13.79 14.75 11.84 14.39 17.56 17.00
3 Balogh, Béla 244 PO 94.16 90.40 16.22 14.66 12.50 15.60 18.10 17.08
4 Till, Raphael 103 PO 95.24 89.37 16.68 14.68 14.67 15.90 17.86 15.45
5 Boehm, Ronnie 70 PO 98.52 86.40 18.16 15.41 13.68 15.62 17.72 17.93
6 Pfluegl, Walter 251 PO 109.91 77.45 18.06 18.65 15.14 17.24 22.21 18.61
7 Sopek, Alexander 146 PO 162.62 52.34 26.72 30.47 20.03 26.31 26.47 32.62
8 Denner, Gerhard 204 PO - - 25.83 24.08 - - 31.08 28.06
9 Eppensteiner, Fabio 139 PO - - - - - - - -

10 Pammer, Bernhard 159 PO - - - - - - - -

Category: Frauen

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Castiglia, Concetta 42 U PO 222.39 100.00 31.08 36.23 27.40 36.02 42.97 48.69
2 Weissboeck, Michaela 260 U PO 237.65 93.58 55.36 46.20 28.72 39.10 35.32 32.95
3 Maurer, Patrizia 45 U PO 281.43 79.02 61.63 45.31 34.72 41.67 42.17 55.93
4 Langegger, Doris 271 U PO 282.62 78.69 60.02 47.43 30.86 57.01 52.35 34.95
5 Staudinger, Eva 272 U PO 333.42 66.70 85.48 57.70 34.75 43.42 45.56 66.51
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Steelchallenge 2024 - Austrian International Open
2024-12-14
Category Leaders - Rimfire Pistole (all)

Category: Junior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Kiss Molnár, Bence 240 RPA 66.62 100.00 10.45 9.67 10.27 11.28 11.66 13.29
2 Weissboeck, Julian 7 RPA 78.37 85.01 12.61 11.38 10.42 12.05 14.89 17.02
3 Kotterisch, Timon 178 RPA 90.27 73.80 14.62 11.40 10.49 19.91 18.81 15.04

Category: Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Weissboeck, Werner 3 RPA 66.60 100.00 11.29 10.13 8.77 9.20 12.48 14.73
2 Bohn, Erich 33 RPA 86.69 76.83 14.26 13.07 13.17 14.06 15.95 16.18
3 Aynacioglu, Sadik 238 RPA 88.64 75.14 14.41 13.02 12.17 15.43 16.68 16.93
4 Lindinger, Rudolf 50 RPA 92.43 72.05 14.18 12.99 12.12 13.74 21.60 17.80
5 Sippl, Guenter 58 RPA 104.85 63.52 16.17 16.39 12.95 21.86 18.79 18.69
6 Staubmann, Reinhard 107 RPA 110.20 60.44 17.67 20.26 18.61 20.10 17.58 15.98
7 Hofer, Andreas 141 RPA 151.08 44.08 22.36 20.64 16.80 26.74 33.02 31.52
8 Hahn-Hahn, Gerhard 161 RPA 170.44 39.08 34.59 26.78 20.77 25.74 36.55 26.01

Category: Maenner

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Tanács, Gábor 173 RPA 60.08 100.00 8.40 9.48 8.20 9.82 12.79 11.39
2 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 46 RPA 71.78 83.70 13.07 12.51 7.84 11.82 14.07 12.47
3 Ulreich, Rainer 162 RPA 76.58 78.45 12.82 12.09 9.81 11.31 13.62 16.93
4 Sickinger, Robert 144 RPA 79.71 75.37 11.71 11.41 11.05 15.37 15.64 14.53
5 Hintermûller, Philipp 62 RPA 92.23 65.14 14.94 15.16 13.67 15.14 17.04 16.28
6 Rametsteiner, Josef 54 RPA 99.09 60.63 18.58 16.47 12.49 16.67 19.61 15.27
7 Koenig, Alexander 202 RPA 104.87 57.29 16.81 15.56 16.80 15.51 22.56 17.63
8 Kovacs, Michael 104 RPA 109.65 54.79 17.33 15.37 17.55 17.17 20.52 21.71
9 Fiby, Roman 193 RPA 112.35 53.48 17.55 16.84 14.56 18.43 21.84 23.13

10 Zwettler, Manuel 99 RPA 120.22 49.98 18.11 15.22 15.10 19.73 25.09 26.97
11 Lehner, Ronald 210 RPA 155.66 38.60 21.61 34.41 15.06 21.94 24.25 38.39
12 Pschernig, Andreas 182 U RPA - - - - - - - -

Category: Frauen

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Doppelbauer, Elisabeth 97 RPA 147.72 100.00 24.28 24.85 21.18 22.18 32.58 22.65
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Steelchallenge 2024 - Austrian International Open
2024-12-14
Category Leaders - Revolver Standard

Category: Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Bohn, Erich 34 RS 119.35 100.00 19.66 17.12 15.72 19.92 23.51 23.42
2 Stiglmayr, Hans Peter 12 RS 126.86 94.08 19.20 18.64 20.20 17.71 26.51 24.60
3 Borz, Markus 10 RS 128.93 92.57 24.66 20.13 20.27 15.40 25.58 22.89
4 Sickinger, Robert 19 RS 174.07 68.56 24.31 29.19 21.21 29.22 28.25 41.89

Category: Super Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Gasparini, Marco 41 RS 128.05 100.00 19.23 21.82 17.70 22.57 24.66 22.07
2 Lena, Alberto 43 RS 165.78 77.24 28.95 26.71 20.13 23.54 33.43 33.02
3 Willhalm, Klaus 119 RS 188.56 67.91 47.60 30.83 21.56 28.16 31.74 28.67

Category: Maenner

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 48 RS 77.81 100.00 14.24 11.13 11.26 13.56 13.68 13.94
2 Kroiss, Robert 125 RS 104.97 74.13 19.30 16.12 14.31 15.13 20.56 19.55
3 Zwettler, Manuel 65 RS 138.92 56.01 24.33 23.90 17.60 21.57 26.06 25.46
4 Pichlmann, Thomas 51 RS 154.32 50.42 26.41 21.66 18.13 27.42 34.63 26.07
5 Pfluegl, Hannes 66 RS 159.75 48.71 28.33 21.43 15.50 24.54 36.26 33.69
6 Scherz, Andreas 49 RS 214.55 36.27 34.10 30.66 29.64 38.08 49.46 32.61
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Steelchallenge 2024 - Austrian International Open
2024-12-14
Category Leaders - Revolver Open

Category: Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Bohn, Erich 194 RO 111.69 100.00 19.48 17.29 15.75 18.12 19.95 21.10
2 Borz, Markus 9 RO 124.01 90.07 19.13 18.62 15.99 25.64 23.23 21.40
3 Stiglmayr, Hans Peter 11 RO 126.69 88.16 20.81 19.98 17.54 21.84 23.67 22.85

Category: Maenner

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Greco-Ahmadiyan, Daniel 201 RO 102.63 100.00 18.55 15.04 13.37 18.19 19.24 18.24
2 Sickinger, Robert 140 RO 135.09 75.97 21.25 20.39 21.09 22.60 25.54 24.22
3 Lindinger, Rudolf 122 RO 140.80 72.89 21.41 21.22 20.51 24.64 24.47 28.55
4 Sippl, Guenter 120 RO 160.22 64.06 28.99 24.93 24.26 24.56 27.11 30.37
5 Sopek, Alexander 151 RO 182.07 56.37 32.62 31.83 22.88 32.16 34.22 28.36
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Steelchallenge 2024 - Austrian International Open
2024-12-14
Category Leaders - PCC

Category: Junior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Weissboeck, Julian 8 PCC 58.84 100.00 9.45 8.99 8.93 10.04 12.10 9.33
2 Rehrl, Anna 253 PCC 71.72 82.04 10.27 11.02 12.21 10.58 13.86 13.78
3 Pfluegl, Samuel 130 PCC 73.01 80.59 9.66 10.68 12.12 12.82 14.85 12.88
4 Pfluegl, Gabriel 110 PCC 90.75 64.84 12.48 20.37 14.83 11.50 16.79 14.78
5 Woellmer, Alina 138 PCC 107.70 54.63 17.76 15.30 15.14 15.71 21.91 21.88

Category: Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Weissboeck, Werner 1 U PCC 55.57 100.00 10.28 9.93 7.69 8.41 10.01 9.25
2 Handl, Reinhard 266 U PCC 72.01 77.17 11.87 10.48 10.14 11.97 14.51 13.04
3 Geiger, Michael R. 114 U PCC 73.10 76.02 11.15 10.77 10.71 13.63 14.20 12.64
4 Lindinger, Rudolf 71 U PCC 75.86 73.25 11.26 12.81 10.91 12.43 15.69 12.76
5 Benesch, Thomas 219 U PCC 76.13 72.99 11.99 11.24 11.24 12.35 14.72 14.59
6 Aynacioglu, Sadik 252 U PCC 78.41 70.87 14.15 11.81 10.25 13.39 15.22 13.59
7 Sippl, Guenter 131 U PCC 81.98 67.78 14.55 12.99 10.38 12.41 17.23 14.42
8 Gschwandtner, Martin 39 U PCC 85.58 64.93 13.11 13.49 11.96 13.21 17.89 15.92
9 Fischer, Bernard 87 U PCC 86.26 64.42 13.69 15.46 12.31 15.11 15.80 13.89

10 Opferkuch, Martin 209 U PCC 88.55 62.76 13.30 13.35 12.59 12.93 19.34 17.04
11 Schober, Manfred 83 U PCC 91.58 60.68 14.75 13.96 13.88 14.26 17.65 17.08
12 Zwatz, Thomas 267 U PCC 91.90 60.47 14.54 13.77 13.09 13.99 17.78 18.73
13 Woellmer, Christian 115 U PCC 98.73 56.28 18.13 15.35 14.25 16.41 17.51 17.08
14 Hahn-Hahn, Gerhard 134 U PCC 107.00 51.93 17.69 15.93 16.37 17.54 20.81 18.66
15 Mühlberger, Andreas 271 U PCC 117.75 47.19 17.30 17.38 21.01 18.27 24.31 19.48

Category: Super Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Staubmann, Reinhard 96 U PCC 83.20 100.00 12.64 11.98 10.99 13.17 15.22 19.20
2 Berger, Franz 205 U PCC 84.04 99.00 14.26 12.82 12.00 13.48 16.00 15.48
3 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 15 U PCC 86.10 96.63 13.52 13.89 12.05 14.17 17.28 15.19
4 Wolfsgruber, Horst 91 U PCC 87.12 95.50 14.45 13.49 12.87 13.82 17.02 15.47
5 Preuner, Manfred 195 U PCC 94.28 88.25 15.71 13.56 12.52 15.04 17.52 19.93
6 Adler, Franz 157 U PCC - - 17.88 14.74 13.87 - - 17.78

Category: Maenner

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Eoerdoegh, Attila 245 PCC 53.73 100.00 7.65 8.47 7.86 8.44 10.17 11.14
2 Stogmeyer, Manuel 177 PCC 61.73 87.04 10.98 9.23 8.34 10.27 11.65 11.26
3 Roehrenbacher, Michael 81 PCC 63.86 84.14 10.50 9.63 9.52 10.92 11.73 11.56
4 Theuerkorn, Mario 85 PCC 65.52 82.01 10.35 8.45 11.25 11.39 12.72 11.36
5 Kloesch, Rupert 258 PCC 68.35 78.61 10.11 11.50 10.78 11.16 12.48 12.32
6 Baminger, Johann 109 PCC 69.06 77.80 11.03 9.91 9.98 11.65 14.03 12.46
7 Fallmann, Daniel 61 PCC 70.89 75.79 11.21 11.18 10.50 11.24 13.92 12.84
8 Till, Raphael 59 PCC 72.91 73.69 12.87 11.16 10.19 11.51 14.66 12.52
9 Fiby, Roman 168 PCC 73.16 73.44 12.39 10.44 10.61 12.24 13.69 13.79

10 Kilic, Deniz 247 PCC 73.29 73.31 12.01 11.39 10.62 11.58 14.82 12.87
11 Entholzer, Daniel 22 PCC 76.37 70.35 11.41 11.58 10.98 12.86 15.94 13.60
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12 Grueneis, Markus 176 PCC 76.42 70.31 12.67 11.96 11.76 11.43 14.19 14.41
13 Brunner, Rene 60 PCC 76.47 70.26 12.26 10.38 11.55 13.97 15.40 12.91
14 Kronberger, Rudolf 184 PCC 76.63 70.12 11.86 12.64 11.26 12.59 14.51 13.77
15 Estermann, Mario 30 PCC 77.35 69.46 12.42 10.95 11.86 12.84 16.25 13.03
16 Maierhofer, Christian 86 PCC 77.63 69.21 13.26 11.24 10.84 13.36 15.37 13.56
17 Berger, Christian 221 PCC 78.74 68.24 13.66 11.61 11.59 12.32 15.67 13.89
18 Lang, Siegfried 206 PCC 79.56 67.53 12.18 11.59 10.16 11.14 18.13 16.36
19 Kovacs, Michael 98 PCC 80.05 67.12 11.74 11.94 12.19 12.83 16.07 15.28
20 Kaiser, Christoph 256 PCC 80.12 67.06 13.82 13.13 11.69 12.01 14.95 14.52
21 Hintermueller, Philipp 126 PCC 80.58 66.68 14.16 12.45 11.66 12.62 16.37 13.32
22 Muehlegger, Johannes 268 PCC 82.90 64.81 13.03 13.08 12.31 14.10 16.56 13.82
23 Koenig, Alexander 203 PCC 83.83 64.09 13.64 14.06 12.21 13.41 16.05 14.46
24 Pichlmann, Thomas 200 PCC 85.60 62.77 15.30 12.98 11.41 13.79 16.40 15.72
25 Grabner, Michael 80 PCC 85.69 62.70 14.08 12.82 10.95 14.03 20.21 13.60
26 Egger, Matthias 215 PCC 86.86 61.86 14.55 12.56 13.80 14.66 16.60 14.69
27 Maurer, Karl 77 PCC 87.15 61.65 15.05 11.46 12.62 13.83 15.39 18.80
28 Strobach, Erwin 169 PCC 87.48 61.42 14.62 13.50 12.12 14.28 17.72 15.24
29 Mitschke, Christoph 79 PCC 90.07 59.65 15.06 13.96 12.45 14.72 17.79 16.09
30 Sickinger, Robert 147 PCC 90.25 59.53 14.83 11.60 16.51 12.42 18.88 16.01
31 Maurer, Christian 220 PCC 90.78 59.19 15.70 13.19 14.73 14.53 16.80 15.83
32 Reichart, Peter 198 PCC 92.67 57.98 14.42 12.79 18.10 14.12 17.93 15.31
33 Hofer, Andreas 133 PCC 98.83 54.37 18.92 17.12 13.88 14.11 17.62 17.18
34 Utz, Johannes 235 PCC 99.12 54.21 17.10 15.44 11.85 14.55 20.53 19.65
35 Sopek, Alexander 148 PCC 100.19 53.63 19.74 15.71 12.49 15.20 18.36 18.69
36 Fischbauer, Dominik 153 PCC 100.92 53.24 17.48 15.58 14.33 15.19 19.49 18.85
37 Koller, Sebastian 64 PCC 101.78 52.79 15.27 16.43 16.17 17.04 19.81 17.06
38 Plachy, Mario 167 PCC 183.41 29.30 30.48 26.64 25.12 26.84 41.31 33.02
39 Denner, Gerhard 182 PCC - - - 16.26 14.95 16.26 18.92 18.29
40 Pammer, Bernhard 158 PCC - - - - - - - -
41 Stiglmayr, Daniel 211 PCC - - - - - - - -

Category: Frauen

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Singer, Barbara 108 U PCC 74.52 100.00 11.36 11.88 11.29 12.69 13.87 13.43
2 Entholzer, Susanne 26 U PCC 74.93 99.45 11.81 12.38 12.17 11.45 13.50 13.62
3 Grueneis, Claudia 69 U PCC 80.28 92.83 13.94 11.46 12.07 11.81 16.45 14.55
4 Weissboeck, Michaela 5 U PCC 84.38 88.31 14.96 12.76 11.56 12.94 17.98 14.18
5 Estermann, Sarah 31 U PCC 92.51 80.55 15.97 16.25 13.49 14.38 17.38 15.04
6 Gschwandtner, Silvia 38 U PCC 97.92 76.10 15.44 14.89 17.55 13.84 18.18 18.02
7 Brandlhofer, Barbara 199 U PCC 105.01 70.96 16.09 14.23 13.59 14.97 21.39 24.74
8 Schreiner, Renate 100 U PCC 118.51 62.88 18.10 20.95 18.54 17.67 21.86 21.39
9 Doppelbauer, Elisabeth 118 U PCC 121.43 61.37 18.99 19.48 18.63 18.67 22.69 22.97

10 Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard 16 U PCC 143.82 51.81 27.83 21.32 20.46 24.19 25.46 24.56
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Steelchallenge 2024 - Austrian International Open
2024-12-14
Category Leaders - Rimfire Rifle (all)

Category: Junior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Weissboeck, Julian 6 RRA 65.33 100.00 13.46 8.78 8.80 10.05 13.16 11.08
2 Pfluegl, Samuel 135 RRA 66.28 98.57 11.47 9.49 8.47 10.73 12.38 13.74
3 Rehrl, Anna 255 RRA 71.03 91.98 11.33 11.55 9.13 10.85 14.73 13.44
4 Woellmer, Alina 105 RRA 95.10 68.70 17.53 11.62 15.35 15.35 18.44 16.81

Category: Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Weissboeck, Werner 2 RRA 57.83 100.00 9.29 10.09 8.55 8.74 10.94 10.22
2 Geiger, Michael R. 95 RRA 67.63 85.51 10.94 9.72 9.16 11.02 13.72 13.07
3 Lindinger, Rudolf 117 RRA 72.97 79.25 11.52 10.88 11.19 12.41 14.45 12.52
4 Aynacioglu, Sadik 237 RRA 75.09 77.01 12.58 11.23 10.86 12.23 14.67 13.52
5 Zwatz, Thomas 17 RRA 75.12 76.98 12.18 10.09 10.76 12.26 17.10 12.73
6 Gschwandtner, Martin 40 RRA 78.22 73.93 13.11 11.27 13.41 11.49 14.65 14.29
7 Sippl, Guenter 191 RRA 82.36 70.22 12.26 12.12 11.27 15.51 15.60 15.60
8 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 74 RRA 82.48 70.11 12.14 12.07 12.27 14.16 16.97 14.87
9 Handl, Reinhard 263 RRA 83.08 69.61 13.13 13.21 11.83 12.64 16.76 15.51

10 Gschwandtner, Sepp 37 RRA 83.29 69.43 11.16 11.82 13.36 12.79 19.46 14.70
11 Woellmer, Christian 136 RRA 91.92 62.91 15.44 14.50 12.31 15.23 18.06 16.38
12 Hahn-Hahn, Gerhard 156 RRA 103.13 56.07 17.81 16.23 15.43 17.87 18.09 17.70
13 Loos, Andreas 143 RRA 114.43 50.54 17.02 16.76 17.82 19.21 23.23 20.39
14 Inzinger, Gerald 213 RRA 117.31 49.30 20.71 18.99 15.89 18.36 23.00 20.36

Category: Super Senior

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 27 RRA 80.87 100.00 13.08 12.69 11.83 13.95 15.80 13.52
2 Staubmann, Reinhard 89 RRA 81.55 99.17 14.05 11.22 11.15 14.55 16.76 13.82
3 Muehlbacher, HUBERT 224 RRA 83.26 97.13 14.53 11.95 11.97 14.24 16.87 13.70
4 Preuner, manfred 269 RRA 94.79 85.31 18.00 12.07 18.61 15.72 16.38 14.01
5 Wolfsgruber, Horst 142 RRA 109.26 74.02 16.17 15.04 26.36 14.62 19.93 17.14
6 Adler, Franz 160 RRA 116.84 69.21 20.73 30.86 12.09 15.61 18.48 19.07

Category: Maenner

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Eoerdoegh, Attila 243 RRA 57.71 100.00 7.41 7.87 7.64 11.28 12.40 11.11
2 Roehrenbacher, Michael 102 RRA 65.91 87.56 10.15 10.43 10.28 10.81 11.82 12.42
3 Maurer, Karl 75 RRA 66.20 87.18 11.57 9.58 10.39 10.30 12.76 11.60
4 Baminger, Johann 93 RRA 67.50 85.50 12.07 10.42 9.69 10.83 12.95 11.54
5 Kilic, Deniz 248 RRA 69.14 83.47 11.31 10.63 10.67 11.07 13.55 11.91
6 Fiby, Roman 172 RRA 70.00 82.44 10.95 10.58 10.73 11.62 12.95 13.17
7 Kloesch, Rupert 257 RRA 70.98 81.30 10.89 10.40 10.43 9.64 14.24 15.38
8 Grueneis, Markus 53 RRA 72.28 79.84 12.63 10.00 10.94 12.22 13.18 13.31
9 Pfluegl, Hannes 124 RRA 72.82 79.25 12.50 11.33 8.81 11.91 12.95 15.32

10 Entholzer, Daniel 21 RRA 73.17 78.87 10.57 9.27 10.99 11.93 17.01 13.40
11 Kronberger, Rudolf 254 RRA 74.09 77.89 11.11 11.84 10.07 12.38 15.08 13.61
12 Sickinger, Robert 145 RRA 76.24 75.70 11.16 11.73 10.94 13.47 14.63 14.31
13 Lang, Siegfried 207 RRA 77.10 74.85 11.98 10.79 10.77 14.68 15.06 13.82
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14 Theuerkorn, Mario 88 RRA 78.24 73.76 12.50 22.38 8.98 10.29 12.48 11.61
15 Estermann, Mario 29 RRA 78.60 73.42 12.45 11.47 11.44 12.69 16.90 13.65
16 Brunner, Rene 76 RRA 79.72 72.39 12.50 11.67 10.49 12.20 17.07 15.79
17 Hintermueller, Philipp 111 RRA 81.67 70.66 12.10 12.06 12.21 11.85 14.60 18.85
18 Mayr, Christian 226 RRA 81.69 70.65 12.66 11.78 12.48 13.97 15.86 14.94
19 Muehlegger, Johannes 249 RRA 82.91 69.61 13.06 12.13 12.25 11.77 16.47 17.23
20 Kovacs, Michael 92 RRA 83.33 69.25 15.79 11.44 11.46 14.82 15.11 14.71
21 Mitschke, Christoph 106 RRA 84.04 68.67 13.78 12.86 11.88 12.60 17.48 15.44
22 Pichlmann, Thomas 127 RRA 90.32 63.90 14.77 14.17 14.81 14.18 16.69 15.70
23 Koenig, Alexander 203 U RRA 92.14 62.63 15.02 16.53 14.48 14.72 16.45 14.94
24 Utz, Johannes 236 RRA 100.65 57.34 15.47 13.17 13.15 13.76 16.79 28.31
25 Pichler, Wolfgang 186 RRA 101.07 57.10 15.64 15.05 15.21 16.65 19.85 18.67
26 Sopek, Alexander 149 RRA 114.32 50.48 17.95 16.54 19.59 18.00 21.48 20.76
27 Plachy, Mario 166 RRA 129.77 44.47 19.80 20.08 19.09 18.21 26.13 26.46
28 Berger, Christian 222 RRA 154.46 37.36 57.72 42.33 10.51 12.81 16.92 14.17
29 Schewcik, Richard 241 RRA - - - - - - - -

Category: Frauen

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Singer, Barbara 94 U RRA 71.38 100.00 12.25 10.30 12.24 11.02 13.28 12.29
2 Weissboeck, Michaela 263 U RRA 73.55 97.05 11.29 12.74 11.70 11.77 14.01 12.04
3 Entholzer, Susanne 25 U RRA 74.52 95.79 12.82 10.60 10.79 10.27 16.04 14.00
4 Estermann, Sarah 32 U RRA 85.69 83.30 14.27 11.89 14.14 13.79 16.69 14.91
5 Grueneis, Claudia 57 U RRA 87.74 81.35 14.37 13.29 11.37 13.09 17.29 18.33
6 Gschwandtner, Silvia 36 U RRA 103.22 69.15 17.18 13.26 14.03 19.76 21.45 17.54
7 Doppelbauer, Elisabeth 132 U RRA 106.83 66.82 15.51 15.57 15.20 13.56 17.22 29.77
8 Schreiner, Renate 67 U RRA 117.96 60.51 17.48 22.67 18.41 20.90 20.36 18.14
9 Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard 28 U RRA 148.45 48.08 21.86 26.57 20.41 22.23 30.81 26.57
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Steelchallenge 2024 - Austrian International Open
2024-12-14
Match Results - Combined

Combined

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1:
Pendulum

2:
Accelerator

3: Smoke
& Hope

4:
Roundabout

5: Speed
Option

6: Five To
Go

1 Eoerdoegh, Attila 245 PCC 53.73 100.00 7.65 8.47 7.86 8.44 10.17 11.14
2 Weissboeck, Werner 1 U PCC 55.57 96.69 10.28 9.93 7.69 8.41 10.01 9.25
3 Eoerdoegh, Attila 243 RRA 57.71 93.10 7.41 7.87 7.64 11.28 12.40 11.11
4 Weissboeck, Werner 2 RRA 57.83 92.91 9.29 10.09 8.55 8.74 10.94 10.22
5 Weissboeck, Julian 8 PCC 58.84 91.32 9.45 8.99 8.93 10.04 12.10 9.33
6 Tanács, Gábor 173 RPA 60.08 89.43 8.40 9.48 8.20 9.82 12.79 11.39
7 Stogmeyer, Manuel 177 PCC 61.73 87.04 10.98 9.23 8.34 10.27 11.65 11.26
8 Roehrenbacher, Michael 81 PCC 63.86 84.14 10.50 9.63 9.52 10.92 11.73 11.56
9 Weissboeck, Julian 6 RRA 65.33 82.24 13.46 8.78 8.80 10.05 13.16 11.08

10 Theuerkorn, Mario 85 PCC 65.52 82.01 10.35 8.45 11.25 11.39 12.72 11.36
11 Roehrenbacher, Michael 102 RRA 65.91 81.52 10.15 10.43 10.28 10.81 11.82 12.42
12 Maurer, Karl 75 RRA 66.20 81.16 11.57 9.58 10.39 10.30 12.76 11.60
13 Pfluegl, Samuel 135 RRA 66.28 81.07 11.47 9.49 8.47 10.73 12.38 13.74
14 Weissboeck, Werner 3 RPA 66.60 80.68 11.29 10.13 8.77 9.20 12.48 14.73
15 Kiss Molnár, Bence 240 RPA 66.62 80.65 10.45 9.67 10.27 11.28 11.66 13.29
16 Baminger, Johann 93 RRA 67.50 79.60 12.07 10.42 9.69 10.83 12.95 11.54
17 Geiger, Michael R. 95 RRA 67.63 79.45 10.94 9.72 9.16 11.02 13.72 13.07
18 Kloesch, Rupert 258 PCC 68.35 78.61 10.11 11.50 10.78 11.16 12.48 12.32
19 Baminger, Johann 109 PCC 69.06 77.80 11.03 9.91 9.98 11.65 14.03 12.46
20 Kilic, Deniz 248 RRA 69.14 77.71 11.31 10.63 10.67 11.07 13.55 11.91
21 Fiby, Roman 172 RRA 70.00 76.76 10.95 10.58 10.73 11.62 12.95 13.17
22 Fallmann, Daniel 61 PCC 70.89 75.79 11.21 11.18 10.50 11.24 13.92 12.84
23 Kloesch, Rupert 257 RRA 70.98 75.70 10.89 10.40 10.43 9.64 14.24 15.38
24 Rehrl, Anna 255 RRA 71.03 75.64 11.33 11.55 9.13 10.85 14.73 13.44
25 Singer, Barbara 94 U RRA 71.38 75.27 12.25 10.30 12.24 11.02 13.28 12.29
26 Rehrl, Anna 253 PCC 71.72 74.92 10.27 11.02 12.21 10.58 13.86 13.78
27 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 46 RPA 71.78 74.85 13.07 12.51 7.84 11.82 14.07 12.47
28 Handl, Reinhard 266 U PCC 72.01 74.61 11.87 10.48 10.14 11.97 14.51 13.04
29 Grueneis, Markus 53 RRA 72.28 74.34 12.63 10.00 10.94 12.22 13.18 13.31
30 Pfluegl, Hannes 124 RRA 72.82 73.78 12.50 11.33 8.81 11.91 12.95 15.32
31 Till, Raphael 59 PCC 72.91 73.69 12.87 11.16 10.19 11.51 14.66 12.52
32 Lindinger, Rudolf 117 RRA 72.97 73.63 11.52 10.88 11.19 12.41 14.45 12.52
33 Pfluegl, Samuel 130 PCC 73.01 73.59 9.66 10.68 12.12 12.82 14.85 12.88
34 Geiger, Michael R. 114 U PCC 73.10 73.50 11.15 10.77 10.71 13.63 14.20 12.64
35 Fiby, Roman 168 PCC 73.16 73.44 12.39 10.44 10.61 12.24 13.69 13.79
36 Entholzer, Daniel 21 RRA 73.17 73.43 10.57 9.27 10.99 11.93 17.01 13.40
37 Kilic, Deniz 247 PCC 73.29 73.31 12.01 11.39 10.62 11.58 14.82 12.87
38 Weissboeck, Michaela 263 U RRA 73.55 73.05 11.29 12.74 11.70 11.77 14.01 12.04
39 Kronberger, Rudolf 254 RRA 74.09 72.52 11.11 11.84 10.07 12.38 15.08 13.61
40 Entholzer, Susanne 25 U RRA 74.52 72.10 12.82 10.60 10.79 10.27 16.04 14.00
41 Singer, Barbara 108 U PCC 74.52 72.10 11.36 11.88 11.29 12.69 13.87 13.43
42 Entholzer, Susanne 26 U PCC 74.93 71.71 11.81 12.38 12.17 11.45 13.50 13.62
43 Aynacioglu, Sadik 237 RRA 75.09 71.55 12.58 11.23 10.86 12.23 14.67 13.52
44 Zwatz, Thomas 17 RRA 75.12 71.53 12.18 10.09 10.76 12.26 17.10 12.73
45 Lindinger, Rudolf 71 U PCC 75.86 70.83 11.26 12.81 10.91 12.43 15.69 12.76
46 Benesch, Thomas 219 U PCC 76.13 70.58 11.99 11.24 11.24 12.35 14.72 14.59
47 Sickinger, Robert 145 RRA 76.24 70.47 11.16 11.73 10.94 13.47 14.63 14.31
48 Entholzer, Daniel 22 PCC 76.37 70.35 11.41 11.58 10.98 12.86 15.94 13.60
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49 Grueneis, Markus 176 PCC 76.42 70.31 12.67 11.96 11.76 11.43 14.19 14.41
50 Brunner, Rene 60 PCC 76.47 70.26 12.26 10.38 11.55 13.97 15.40 12.91
51 Ulreich, Rainer 162 RPA 76.58 70.16 12.82 12.09 9.81 11.31 13.62 16.93
52 Kronberger, Rudolf 184 PCC 76.63 70.12 11.86 12.64 11.26 12.59 14.51 13.77
53 Lang, Siegfried 207 RRA 77.10 69.69 11.98 10.79 10.77 14.68 15.06 13.82
54 Estermann, Mario 30 PCC 77.35 69.46 12.42 10.95 11.86 12.84 16.25 13.03
55 Maierhofer, Christian 86 PCC 77.63 69.21 13.26 11.24 10.84 13.36 15.37 13.56
56 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 48 RS 77.81 69.05 14.24 11.13 11.26 13.56 13.68 13.94
57 Gschwandtner, Martin 40 RRA 78.22 68.69 13.11 11.27 13.41 11.49 14.65 14.29
58 Theuerkorn, Mario 88 RRA 78.24 68.67 12.50 22.38 8.98 10.29 12.48 11.61
59 Weissboeck, Julian 7 RPA 78.37 68.56 12.61 11.38 10.42 12.05 14.89 17.02
60 Aynacioglu, Sadik 252 U PCC 78.41 68.52 14.15 11.81 10.25 13.39 15.22 13.59
61 Estermann, Mario 29 RRA 78.60 68.36 12.45 11.47 11.44 12.69 16.90 13.65
62 Berger, Christian 221 PCC 78.74 68.24 13.66 11.61 11.59 12.32 15.67 13.89
63 Lang, Siegfried 206 PCC 79.56 67.53 12.18 11.59 10.16 11.14 18.13 16.36
64 Sickinger, Robert 144 RPA 79.71 67.41 11.71 11.41 11.05 15.37 15.64 14.53
65 Brunner, Rene 76 RRA 79.72 67.40 12.50 11.67 10.49 12.20 17.07 15.79
66 Kovacs, Michael 98 PCC 80.05 67.12 11.74 11.94 12.19 12.83 16.07 15.28
67 Kaiser, Christoph 256 PCC 80.12 67.06 13.82 13.13 11.69 12.01 14.95 14.52
68 Grueneis, Claudia 69 U PCC 80.28 66.93 13.94 11.46 12.07 11.81 16.45 14.55
69 Hintermueller, Philipp 126 PCC 80.58 66.68 14.16 12.45 11.66 12.62 16.37 13.32
70 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 27 RRA 80.87 66.44 13.08 12.69 11.83 13.95 15.80 13.52
71 Staubmann, Reinhard 89 RRA 81.55 65.89 14.05 11.22 11.15 14.55 16.76 13.82
72 Hintermueller, Philipp 111 RRA 81.67 65.79 12.10 12.06 12.21 11.85 14.60 18.85
73 Mayr, Christian 226 RRA 81.69 65.77 12.66 11.78 12.48 13.97 15.86 14.94
74 Sippl, Guenter 131 U PCC 81.98 65.54 14.55 12.99 10.38 12.41 17.23 14.42
75 Sippl, Guenter 191 RRA 82.36 65.24 12.26 12.12 11.27 15.51 15.60 15.60
76 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 47 PS 82.38 65.22 15.08 11.44 9.72 13.98 16.17 15.99
77 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 74 RRA 82.48 65.14 12.14 12.07 12.27 14.16 16.97 14.87
78 Muehlegger, Johannes 268 PCC 82.90 64.81 13.03 13.08 12.31 14.10 16.56 13.82
79 Muehlegger, Johannes 249 RRA 82.91 64.81 13.06 12.13 12.25 11.77 16.47 17.23
80 Handl, Reinhard 263 RRA 83.08 64.67 13.13 13.21 11.83 12.64 16.76 15.51
81 Staubmann, Reinhard 96 U PCC 83.20 64.58 12.64 11.98 10.99 13.17 15.22 19.20
82 Muehlbacher, HUBERT 224 RRA 83.26 64.53 14.53 11.95 11.97 14.24 16.87 13.70
83 Gschwandtner, Sepp 37 RRA 83.29 64.51 11.16 11.82 13.36 12.79 19.46 14.70
84 Kovacs, Michael 92 RRA 83.33 64.48 15.79 11.44 11.46 14.82 15.11 14.71
85 Koenig, Alexander 203 PCC 83.83 64.09 13.64 14.06 12.21 13.41 16.05 14.46
86 Berger, Franz 205 U PCC 84.04 63.93 14.26 12.82 12.00 13.48 16.00 15.48
87 Mitschke, Christoph 106 RRA 84.04 63.93 13.78 12.86 11.88 12.60 17.48 15.44
88 Weissboeck, Michaela 5 U PCC 84.38 63.68 14.96 12.76 11.56 12.94 17.98 14.18
89 Gábor, Tanács 174 PO 85.12 63.12 14.18 13.17 11.89 15.29 15.04 15.55
90 Gschwandtner, Martin 39 U PCC 85.58 62.78 13.11 13.49 11.96 13.21 17.89 15.92
91 Pichlmann, Thomas 200 PCC 85.60 62.77 15.30 12.98 11.41 13.79 16.40 15.72
92 Estermann, Sarah 32 U RRA 85.69 62.70 14.27 11.89 14.14 13.79 16.69 14.91
93 Grabner, Michael 80 PCC 85.69 62.70 14.08 12.82 10.95 14.03 20.21 13.60
94 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 15 U PCC 86.10 62.40 13.52 13.89 12.05 14.17 17.28 15.19
95 Fischer, Bernard 87 U PCC 86.26 62.29 13.69 15.46 12.31 15.11 15.80 13.89
96 Bohn, Erich 33 RPA 86.69 61.98 14.26 13.07 13.17 14.06 15.95 16.18
97 Egger, Matthias 215 PCC 86.86 61.86 14.55 12.56 13.80 14.66 16.60 14.69
98 Wolfsgruber, Horst 91 U PCC 87.12 61.67 14.45 13.49 12.87 13.82 17.02 15.47
99 Maurer, Karl 77 PCC 87.15 61.65 15.05 11.46 12.62 13.83 15.39 18.80

100 Strobach, Erwin 169 PCC 87.48 61.42 14.62 13.50 12.12 14.28 17.72 15.24
101 Grueneis, Claudia 57 U RRA 87.74 61.24 14.37 13.29 11.37 13.09 17.29 18.33
102 Opferkuch, Martin 209 U PCC 88.55 60.68 13.30 13.35 12.59 12.93 19.34 17.04
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103 Aynacioglu, Sadik 238 RPA 88.64 60.62 14.41 13.02 12.17 15.43 16.68 16.93
104 Ulreich, Rainer 164 PO 89.33 60.15 13.79 14.75 11.84 14.39 17.56 17.00
105 Mitschke, Christoph 79 PCC 90.07 59.65 15.06 13.96 12.45 14.72 17.79 16.09
106 Ulreich, Rainer 163 PS 90.24 59.54 17.15 11.87 11.89 15.14 18.43 15.76
107 Sickinger, Robert 147 PCC 90.25 59.53 14.83 11.60 16.51 12.42 18.88 16.01
108 Kotterisch, Timon 178 RPA 90.27 59.52 14.62 11.40 10.49 19.91 18.81 15.04
109 Pichlmann, Thomas 127 RRA 90.32 59.49 14.77 14.17 14.81 14.18 16.69 15.70
110 Pfluegl, Gabriel 110 PCC 90.75 59.21 12.48 20.37 14.83 11.50 16.79 14.78
111 Maurer, Christian 220 PCC 90.78 59.19 15.70 13.19 14.73 14.53 16.80 15.83
112 Schober, Manfred 83 U PCC 91.58 58.67 14.75 13.96 13.88 14.26 17.65 17.08
113 Zwatz, Thomas 267 U PCC 91.90 58.47 14.54 13.77 13.09 13.99 17.78 18.73
114 Woellmer, Christian 136 RRA 91.92 58.45 15.44 14.50 12.31 15.23 18.06 16.38
115 Koenig, Alexander 203 U RRA 92.14 58.31 15.02 16.53 14.48 14.72 16.45 14.94
116 Hintermûller, Philipp 62 RPA 92.23 58.26 14.94 15.16 13.67 15.14 17.04 16.28
117 Lindinger, Rudolf 50 RPA 92.43 58.13 14.18 12.99 12.12 13.74 21.60 17.80
118 Estermann, Sarah 31 U PCC 92.51 58.08 15.97 16.25 13.49 14.38 17.38 15.04
119 Reichart, Peter 198 PCC 92.67 57.98 14.42 12.79 18.10 14.12 17.93 15.31
120 Handl, Reinhard 13 PS 93.52 57.45 15.14 14.16 13.96 14.33 19.60 16.33
121 Balogh, Béla 244 PO 94.16 57.06 16.22 14.66 12.50 15.60 18.10 17.08
122 Preuner, Manfred 195 U PCC 94.28 56.99 15.71 13.56 12.52 15.04 17.52 19.93
123 Preuner, manfred 269 RRA 94.79 56.68 18.00 12.07 18.61 15.72 16.38 14.01
124 Woellmer, Alina 105 RRA 95.10 56.50 17.53 11.62 15.35 15.35 18.44 16.81
125 Till, Raphael 103 PO 95.24 56.42 16.68 14.68 14.67 15.90 17.86 15.45
126 Gschwandtner, Silvia 38 U PCC 97.92 54.87 15.44 14.89 17.55 13.84 18.18 18.02
127 Boehm, Ronnie 70 PO 98.52 54.54 18.16 15.41 13.68 15.62 17.72 17.93
128 Woellmer, Christian 115 U PCC 98.73 54.42 18.13 15.35 14.25 16.41 17.51 17.08
129 Hofer, Andreas 133 PCC 98.83 54.37 18.92 17.12 13.88 14.11 17.62 17.18
130 Rametsteiner, Josef 54 RPA 99.09 54.22 18.58 16.47 12.49 16.67 19.61 15.27
131 Utz, Johannes 235 PCC 99.12 54.21 17.10 15.44 11.85 14.55 20.53 19.65
132 Balogh, Béla 242 PS 99.29 54.11 16.81 13.80 12.26 16.86 20.70 18.86
133 Sopek, Alexander 148 PCC 100.19 53.63 19.74 15.71 12.49 15.20 18.36 18.69
134 Utz, Johannes 236 RRA 100.65 53.38 15.47 13.17 13.15 13.76 16.79 28.31
135 Fischbauer, Dominik 153 PCC 100.92 53.24 17.48 15.58 14.33 15.19 19.49 18.85
136 Pichler, Wolfgang 186 RRA 101.07 53.16 15.64 15.05 15.21 16.65 19.85 18.67
137 Koller, Sebastian 64 PCC 101.78 52.79 15.27 16.43 16.17 17.04 19.81 17.06
138 Greco-Ahmadiyan, Daniel 201 RO 102.63 52.35 18.55 15.04 13.37 18.19 19.24 18.24
139 Weissboeck, Werner 4 PO 102.86 52.24 18.50 16.36 13.23 16.65 20.26 17.86
140 Baminger, Johann 63 PS 103.07 52.13 19.09 15.34 13.80 16.94 20.24 17.66
141 Hahn-Hahn, Gerhard 156 RRA 103.13 52.10 17.81 16.23 15.43 17.87 18.09 17.70
142 Gschwandtner, Silvia 36 U RRA 103.22 52.05 17.18 13.26 14.03 19.76 21.45 17.54
143 Hampel, Chrisof 101 PO 103.72 51.80 17.07 15.49 14.68 15.91 23.21 17.36
144 Kroiss, Robert 72 PS 104.65 51.34 18.08 16.57 13.86 16.69 20.91 18.54
145 Sippl, Guenter 58 RPA 104.85 51.24 16.17 16.39 12.95 21.86 18.79 18.69
146 Koenig, Alexander 202 RPA 104.87 51.23 16.81 15.56 16.80 15.51 22.56 17.63
147 Kroiss, Robert 125 RS 104.97 51.19 19.30 16.12 14.31 15.13 20.56 19.55
148 Brandlhofer, Barbara 199 U PCC 105.01 51.17 16.09 14.23 13.59 14.97 21.39 24.74
149 Doppelbauer, Elisabeth 132 U RRA 106.83 50.29 15.51 15.57 15.20 13.56 17.22 29.77
150 Benesch, Thomas 217 PS 106.85 50.29 17.89 17.19 14.24 18.63 20.15 18.75
151 Hahn-Hahn, Gerhard 134 U PCC 107.00 50.21 17.69 15.93 16.37 17.54 20.81 18.66
152 Benesch, Thomas 216 PO 107.60 49.93 17.65 18.00 14.34 18.46 19.23 19.92
153 Lindinger, Rudolf 68 PO 107.69 49.89 19.38 17.04 14.66 16.37 22.07 18.17
154 Woellmer, Alina 138 PCC 107.70 49.89 17.76 15.30 15.14 15.71 21.91 21.88
155 Wolfsgruber, Horst 142 RRA 109.26 49.18 16.17 15.04 26.36 14.62 19.93 17.14
156 Kovacs, Michael 104 RPA 109.65 49.00 17.33 15.37 17.55 17.17 20.52 21.71
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157 Pfluegl, Walter 251 PO 109.91 48.89 18.06 18.65 15.14 17.24 22.21 18.61
158 Staubmann, Reinhard 107 RPA 110.20 48.76 17.67 20.26 18.61 20.10 17.58 15.98
159 Bohn, Erich 194 RO 111.69 48.11 19.48 17.29 15.75 18.12 19.95 21.10
160 Theuerkorn, Mario 78 PS 112.23 47.87 21.35 18.39 14.31 17.68 21.80 18.70
161 Fiby, Roman 193 RPA 112.35 47.82 17.55 16.84 14.56 18.43 21.84 23.13
162 Sopek, Alexander 149 RRA 114.32 47.00 17.95 16.54 19.59 18.00 21.48 20.76
163 Loos, Andreas 143 RRA 114.43 46.95 17.02 16.76 17.82 19.21 23.23 20.39
164 Adler, Franz 160 RRA 116.84 45.99 20.73 30.86 12.09 15.61 18.48 19.07
165 Inzinger, Gerald 213 RRA 117.31 45.80 20.71 18.99 15.89 18.36 23.00 20.36
166 Mühlberger, Andreas 271 U PCC 117.75 45.63 17.30 17.38 21.01 18.27 24.31 19.48
167 Schreiner, Renate 67 U RRA 117.96 45.55 17.48 22.67 18.41 20.90 20.36 18.14
168 Schreiner, Renate 100 U PCC 118.51 45.34 18.10 20.95 18.54 17.67 21.86 21.39
169 Bohn, Erich 34 RS 119.35 45.02 19.66 17.12 15.72 19.92 23.51 23.42
170 Geiger, Michael R. 128 PS 119.97 44.79 19.42 18.77 16.73 19.62 24.01 21.42
171 Zwettler, Manuel 99 RPA 120.22 44.69 18.11 15.22 15.10 19.73 25.09 26.97
172 Doppelbauer, Elisabeth 118 U PCC 121.43 44.25 18.99 19.48 18.63 18.67 22.69 22.97
173 Pfluegl, Walter 129 PS 123.28 43.58 22.37 20.28 16.53 18.72 23.51 21.87
174 Borz, Markus 9 RO 124.01 43.33 19.13 18.62 15.99 25.64 23.23 21.40
175 Stiglmayr, Hans Peter 11 RO 126.69 42.41 20.81 19.98 17.54 21.84 23.67 22.85
176 Stiglmayr, Hans Peter 12 RS 126.86 42.35 19.20 18.64 20.20 17.71 26.51 24.60
177 Gasparini, Marco 41 RS 128.05 41.96 19.23 21.82 17.70 22.57 24.66 22.07
178 Borz, Markus 10 RS 128.93 41.67 24.66 20.13 20.27 15.40 25.58 22.89
179 Gschwandtner, Sepp 35 PS 129.67 41.44 24.08 23.09 17.47 20.22 23.55 21.26
180 Plachy, Mario 166 RRA 129.77 41.40 19.80 20.08 19.09 18.21 26.13 26.46
181 Lehner, Ronald 212 PS 130.91 41.04 22.26 22.42 16.50 21.73 23.80 24.20
182 Rametsteiner, Josef 56 PS 131.96 40.72 22.40 20.83 17.95 21.19 25.00 24.59
183 Rud, Andreas 155 PS 132.47 40.56 21.53 19.15 15.91 19.61 26.28 29.99
184 Maurer, Karl 90 PS 133.25 40.32 22.72 20.29 16.47 21.47 26.15 26.15
185 Sickinger, Robert 140 RO 135.09 39.77 21.25 20.39 21.09 22.60 25.54 24.22
186 Hoelblinger, Hannes 197 PS 135.60 39.62 22.96 21.66 15.62 20.99 25.88 28.49
187 Willhalm, Klaus 73 PO 136.76 39.29 23.55 19.05 22.36 20.81 25.85 25.14
188 Scherz, Andreas 55 PS 137.21 39.16 21.91 25.19 18.98 22.82 26.01 22.30
189 Zwettler, Manuel 65 RS 138.92 38.68 24.33 23.90 17.60 21.57 26.06 25.46
190 Eckstein, Reinhart 208 PS 139.96 38.39 25.34 22.11 16.83 20.44 28.39 26.85
191 Lindinger, Rudolf 122 RO 140.80 38.16 21.41 21.22 20.51 24.64 24.47 28.55
192 Fallmann, Daniel 154 PS 142.40 37.73 24.79 21.89 17.49 22.99 22.41 32.83
193 Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard 16 U PCC 143.82 37.36 27.83 21.32 20.46 24.19 25.46 24.56
194 Musil, Jacqueline 137 PS 145.76 36.86 29.74 23.26 18.11 21.10 23.89 29.66
195 Estermann, Sarah 152 PS 147.68 36.38 26.76 24.85 21.49 24.05 24.99 25.54
196 Doppelbauer, Elisabeth 97 RPA 147.72 36.37 24.28 24.85 21.18 22.18 32.58 22.65
197 Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard 28 U RRA 148.45 36.19 21.86 26.57 20.41 22.23 30.81 26.57
198 Fischer, Bernard 116 PS 148.66 36.14 25.88 21.29 16.96 24.08 28.34 32.11
199 Geiblinger, Elmar 179 PS 149.28 35.99 23.48 30.00 18.98 21.99 26.06 28.77
200 Muehlbacher, Hubert 223 PS 150.87 35.61 23.89 22.07 16.61 21.33 36.62 30.35
201 Hofer, Andreas 141 RPA 151.08 35.56 22.36 20.64 16.80 26.74 33.02 31.52
202 Pichlmann, Thomas 84 PS 153.27 35.06 29.85 25.80 19.21 22.36 28.46 27.59
203 Grueneis, Markus 150 PS 154.20 34.84 24.97 23.90 20.11 26.27 29.73 29.22
204 Pichlmann, Thomas 51 RS 154.32 34.82 26.41 21.66 18.13 27.42 34.63 26.07
205 Berger, Christian 222 RRA 154.46 34.79 57.72 42.33 10.51 12.81 16.92 14.17
206 Lehner, Ronald 210 RPA 155.66 34.52 21.61 34.41 15.06 21.94 24.25 38.39
207 Singer, Barbara 52 U PS 156.18 34.40 33.47 24.27 20.70 22.90 28.07 26.77
208 Pfluegl, Hannes 66 RS 159.75 33.63 28.33 21.43 15.50 24.54 36.26 33.69
209 Sippl, Guenter 120 RO 160.22 33.54 28.99 24.93 24.26 24.56 27.11 30.37
210 Kronberger, Rudolf 185 PS 161.51 33.27 25.74 24.65 19.34 28.68 33.95 29.15
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211 Sippl, Guenter 113 PO 161.65 33.24 23.66 21.81 18.16 38.31 36.79 22.92
212 Schober, Manfred 123 PS 162.05 33.16 27.86 26.20 20.76 25.21 34.20 27.82
213 Sopek, Alexander 146 PO 162.62 33.04 26.72 30.47 20.03 26.31 26.47 32.62
214 Foltin, Tim 190 PS 162.83 33.00 25.64 27.80 22.34 25.63 30.55 30.87
215 Zwatz, Thomas 264 PS 164.11 32.74 29.50 23.25 19.22 25.94 37.18 29.02
216 Lena, Alberto 43 RS 165.78 32.41 28.95 26.71 20.13 23.54 33.43 33.02
217 Utz, Johannes 234 PS 165.87 32.39 29.52 25.51 22.29 27.86 31.06 29.63
218 Grabner, Michael 112 PS 169.25 31.75 31.54 26.45 16.90 27.04 29.35 37.97
219 Hahn-Hahn, Gerhard 161 RPA 170.44 31.52 34.59 26.78 20.77 25.74 36.55 26.01
220 Muehlegger, Johannes 250 PS 171.03 31.42 32.97 22.39 17.84 20.86 38.16 38.81
221 Geretschlaeger, Gaby 196 PS 172.04 31.23 26.67 26.28 19.95 26.66 39.22 33.26
222 Gallo, Raphael 187 PS 173.17 31.03 30.36 25.44 19.44 30.19 33.20 34.54
223 Sickinger, Robert 19 RS 174.07 30.87 24.31 29.19 21.21 29.22 28.25 41.89
224 Reinhard, Hofstetter 261 PS 178.61 30.08 31.89 25.69 23.30 29.50 32.03 36.20
225 Schoeller, David 262 PS 180.02 29.85 34.44 35.53 19.44 24.27 35.53 30.81
226 Sopek, Alexander 151 RO 182.07 29.51 32.62 31.83 22.88 32.16 34.22 28.36
227 Plachy, Mario 167 PCC 183.41 29.30 30.48 26.64 25.12 26.84 41.31 33.02
228 Ecker, Wolfgang 192 PS 183.62 29.26 29.53 30.74 22.72 30.54 31.46 38.63
229 Willhalm, Klaus 119 RS 188.56 28.49 47.60 30.83 21.56 28.16 31.74 28.67
230 Koller, Sebastian 82 PS 194.20 27.67 30.68 31.28 27.57 30.58 35.70 38.39
231 Mazanek, Anna 302 U PS 194.60 27.61 38.07 31.79 25.29 27.21 39.28 32.96
232 Maurer, Christian 121 PS 198.08 27.13 39.96 28.40 21.37 30.39 37.38 40.58
233 Gnadlinger, Sejdola 246 PO 201.89 26.61 29.34 31.49 22.63 33.58 44.03 40.82
234 Menegaldo, Caterina 44 PS 208.82 25.73 30.96 38.86 28.51 33.53 32.75 44.21
235 Philipp, Reinhard 188 PS 214.16 25.09 35.47 36.92 27.45 35.22 42.17 36.93
236 Scherz, Andreas 49 RS 214.55 25.04 34.10 30.66 29.64 38.08 49.46 32.61
237 Castiglia, Concetta 42 U PO 222.39 24.16 31.08 36.23 27.40 36.02 42.97 48.69
238 Weissboeck, Michaela 260 U PO 237.65 22.61 55.36 46.20 28.72 39.10 35.32 32.95
239 Preuner, manfred 175 PS 240.97 22.30 34.24 29.78 27.08 32.28 69.49 48.10
240 Steinberger-Ritzinger, Martin 189 PS 243.66 22.05 43.67 40.34 26.70 36.32 51.72 44.91
241 Bohland, Harald 183 PS 255.07 21.06 33.53 34.31 23.37 58.09 49.04 56.73
242 Loos, Andreas 265 PO 255.76 21.01 53.37 37.11 29.81 31.69 46.99 56.79
243 Maurer, Patrizia 45 U PO 281.43 19.09 61.63 45.31 34.72 41.67 42.17 55.93
244 Langegger, Doris 271 U PO 282.62 19.01 60.02 47.43 30.86 57.01 52.35 34.95
245 Staudinger, Eva 272 U PO 333.42 16.11 85.48 57.70 34.75 43.42 45.56 66.51
246 Erlinger, Marieva 225 PS 400.83 13.40 102.37 45.39 38.86 74.76 75.75 63.70
247 Adler, Franz 157 U PCC - - 17.88 14.74 13.87 - - 17.78
248 Denner, Gerhard 182 PCC - - - 16.26 14.95 16.26 18.92 18.29
249 Denner, Gerhard 204 PO - - 25.83 24.08 - - 31.08 28.06
250 Eppensteiner, Fabio 139 PO - - - - - - - -
251 Pammer, Bernhard 158 PCC - - - - - - - -
252 Pammer, Bernhard 159 PO - - - - - - - -
253 Pschernig, Andreas 182 U PS - - - - - - - -
254 Pschernig, Andreas 182 U RPA - - - - - - - -
255 Schewcik, Richard 241 RRA - - - - - - - -
256 Stiglmayr, Daniel 211 PCC - - - - - - - -
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